Size Height (open) Length Weight (Lbs.)
2” 14.57 7.00 36
2-1/2” 16.34 7.50 48
3” 18.90 8.00 59
4” 20.67 9.00 104
5” 24.61 10.00 150
6” 28.74 10.50 192
8” 32.48 11.50 260

Washer Carbon Steel (ASTM A307 B)
Handwheel Nut Ductile Iron (ASTM A536 65-45-12)
Order Information
Size Part Number
2” 6GA-108-B1
2-1/2” 6GA-109-B1
3” 6GA-100-B1
4” 6GA-10A-B1
5” 6GA-10B-B1
6” 6GA-10C-B1
8” 6GA-10E-B1
10” 6GA-10G-B1
12” 6GA-10H-B1
14” 6GA-10J-B1
16” 6GA-10K-B1
18” 6GA-10M-B1
20” 6GA-10N-B1
24” 6GA-10P-B1